COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON

Estimate Sunmary

Esti mate Run 2/19/2026 11: 24

AM
Conti d: C25862 Esti mate No: 0005 PROGRESS Item Code Yr: 05
Contract Description: Percent Tine: 98. 75% Oiginal Tine: 45. 00
CO 71 RESURFACI NG SQUTH OF CO 14
Pay Period Start: 11/ 29/ 202 Revi sed Ti ne: 80. 00
Project No:  STM ML53- 003 S
Pay Peri od Endi ng: 01/ 30/ 2026 Tine Charged: 79. 00000

Proj ect Counti es:

Regi on 4

Contractor:

CASTLE ROCK CONSTRUCTI ON COVPANY OF

COLORADO, LLC

015 - MORGAN

6374 S. RACINE ClI RCLE
CENTENNI AL, CO 80111

25862- Bl D
Current

Projected Ant:

Awar d Proj ect
Ant :

Per cent
Conpl et e:
Renmai ni ng
Proj ect ed
Funds:

Approved for

$5, 586, 686. 52
$3, 502, 761. 33
85. 38%

$816, 865. 41

Paynment By

Date Let:
Dat e Awar ded:

Date Notice to Proceed:

Dat e Contract Executed:

05/ 08/ 2025
05/ 22/ 2025
06/ 02/ 2025
06/ 04/ 2025

Date Tine Started: 06/ 04/ 2025
Dat e Wrk Began:
Days Char ged: 79. 00000

Dat e Accepted: 1/8/2026

Current Tot al

This Estimte

Parti ci pating $ 4,769,821.12 $ 391, 832. 30

Non- Parti ci pati ng 0. 00
Total Earnings 4,769, 821. 12 391, 832. 30
St ockpil ed Materials 0. 00 0. 00
Gross Earni ngs 4,769, 821. 12 391, 832. 30
Ret ai nage -52,541. 37 0. 00

Securities Encunbered

Net Ear ni ngs 4,717,279.75 391, 832. 30
Amount Due 4,717, 279.75 391, 832. 30
Total for 25862-BID $ 391, 832. 30
Paynent Due $ 391, 832. 30

Angel

Ander son 02/ 18/ 2026

Esti mate Comment :
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COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON

PRQJECT: CONTI D. C25862 PCN: 25862-BI D
ESTI MATE NG 5
Amount .
Ref Item Item Bl D+CO : . Q:_y Qy to . Cumul ati ve
No. No Description Quantit Frlleey Lalt Fvew ©fy i Dat e Eals Armount
’ : P y Peri od Peri od

25862- Bl D

0200 - ROADWAY

001 201-00001 dearing and 14. 20 $2, 400. 01/ ACRE 14. 20 0. 00 14. 20 $0. 00 $34, 080. 14
Grubbi ng |
ACRE

002 202-00010 Renpval of 8. 00 $625. 00/ EACH 9. 00 0. 00 9. 00 $0. 00 $5, 625. 00
Tree | EACH

003 202-00220 Renpval of 1,487.00 $9. 94/ SY 1,707.00 0. 00 1,707.00 $0. 00 $16, 967. 58
Asphal t Mat |
SY

004 202-00240 Renoval of 54, 382. 00 $2. 05/ SY 57, 500. 00 0.00 57, 500. 00 $0.00  $117,875.00
Asphal t at
(Planing) | SY

005 202-00810 Renpval of 30. 00 $225. 00/ EACH 19. 00 11.00 30. 00 $2, 475. 00 $6, 750. 00
Gound Sign |
EACH

006 202-00825 Renpval of 1.00 $936. 00/ EACH 1.00 0. 00 1.00 $0. 00 $936. 00
Fl ashi ng
Beacon | EACH

007 202-01030 Renpval of 1.00 $6, 891. 30/ EACH 0. 00 0.00 0.00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Road Cl osure
Gate | EACH

008 202-04002 dean Culvert 7.00 $2, 925. 00/ EACH 14.00 0.00 14.00 $0. 00 $40, 950. 00
| EACH

009 203-00060 Embanknent 2,574.00 $71. 10/ CY 2,574.00 0. 00 2,574.00 $0. 00 $183, 011. 40
Mat eri al
(Conplete In
Pl ace) | CY

093 203-00060 Embanknent 1,127.00 $11. 41/ CY 1,127.00 0. 00 1,127.00 $0. 00 $12, 859. 07
Mat eri al
(Conplete In
Pl ace) - Added
Wrk | CY

010 203-00066 Enmbanknent 100. 00 $43. 49/ CY 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Mat eri al
(Complete In
Pl ace) (R40) |
cY

011 203-01100 Proof Rolling 40. 00 $125. 00/ HOUR 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
| HOUR
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COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON

PRQIECT: CONTI D: 25862 PCN: 25862-BI D
ESTI MATE NO. 5
Anmount .
Ref ltem Item Bl D+CO : . Q:_y Qy to . Curul ati ve
No. No Description Quantit Frlleey Lalt Fvew ©fy i Dat e Eals Armount
’ ' P y Peri od Peri od

25862- Bl D

0200 - ROADWAY

012 203-01500 Bl ading | 40. 00 $150. 00/ HOUR 22.00 0.00 22.00 $0. 00 $3, 300. 00
HOUR

013 203-01594 Conbi nation 40. 00 $150. 00/ HOUR 15. 00 0.00 15. 00 $0. 00 $2, 250. 00
Loader | HOUR

014 203-01597 Potholing | 40. 00 $437. 29/ HOUR 16. 00 0. 00 16. 00 $0. 00 $6, 996. 64
HOUR

015 206-00100 Structure 1.00 $1, 000. 00/ CY 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Backfill
(Cass 1) | cY

016 207-00700 Topsoil 7, 600. 00 $5. 60/ CY 7,275.00 0. 00 7,275.00 $0. 00 $40, 740. 00
(Onsite) | CY

017 208-00020 Silt Fence | 1, 100. 00 $1. 76/ LF 1, 050. 00 0. 00 1, 050. 00 $0. 00 $1, 848. 00
LF

018 208-00023 FErosion Log 2, 300. 00 $8. 19/ LF 1,277.00 0. 00 1, 277.00 $0. 00 $10, 458. 63
Type 3 (12
Inch) | LF

019 208-00035 Aggregate Bag 900. 00 $8. 78/ LF 0.00 0.00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
| LF

020 208-00046 Pre- 16. 00 $702. 00/ EACH 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
fabricated
Concrete
Washout
Structure
(Type 1) |
EACH

021 208-00075 Pre- 4.00 $1, 200. 00/ EACH 0.00 0.00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
fabricated
Vehicl e
Tracki ng Pad |
EACH

022 208-00103 Renpval and 30. 00 $58. 50/ HOUR 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Di sposal of
Sedi nent
(Labor) | HOUR

023 208-00105 Renpval and 80. 00 $175. 50/ HOUR 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Di sposal of
Sedi nent
(Equi prent) |
HOUR
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COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON

PRQIECT: CONTI D: 25862 PCN: 25862-BI D
ESTI MATE NG 5
Amount .
Ref Item Item Bl D+CO . . Q:_y Qy to . Cumul ati ve
No. No Description Quantit Frlleey Lalt Fvew ©fy i Dat e Eals Armount
’ : P y Peri od Peri od

25862- Bl D

0200 - ROADWAY

024 208-00106 Sweeping 64. 00 $117. 00/ HOUR 3.00 0. 00 3.00 $0. 00 $351. 00
( Sedi nent
Reroval ) |
HOUR

025 208-00107 Renopval of 40. 00 $58. 50/ HOUR 3.00 0. 00 3.00 $0. 00 $175. 50
Trash | HOUR

026 208-00207 Erosion 14. 00 $292. 50/ DAY 16. 00 2.00 18. 00 $585. 00 $5, 265. 00
Cont r ol
Managenent |
DAY

027 210-00815 Reset Sign 1.00 $146. 25/ EACH 1.00 0. 00 1.00 $0. 00 $146. 25
Panel | EACH

028 212-00700 Organic 2,836.00 $0. 41/ LB 0. 00 3,400.00 3,400.00 $1, 394. 00 $1, 394. 00
Fertilizer |
LB

029 212-00701 Conpost 922. 00 $42. 71/ CY 0. 00 1,277.00 1,277.00 $54, 540. 67 $54, 540. 67
(Mechani cal | 'y
Applied) | CY

030 212-00704 Mcorrhizae | 284.00 $10. 24/ LB 0. 00 360. 00 360. 00 $3, 686. 40 $3, 686. 40
LB

031 212-00706 Seeding 13.18 $1, 152. 45/ ACRE 0. 00 17.00 17.00 $19, 591. 65 $19, 591. 65
(Native) Drill
| ACRE

032 212-00708 Seeding 1.00 $3, 451. 50/ ACRE 0. 00 0.10 0.10 $345. 15 $345. 15
(Native)
Broadcast |
ACRE

033 213-00004 Ml ching 13. 00 $1, 111. 50/ ACRE 0. 00 14.90 14.90 $16, 561. 35 $16, 561. 35
(Weed Free
Straw) | ACRE

034 213-00061 Ml ch 2,166. 00 $2.93/LB 0. 00 2,950.00 2,950.00 $8, 643. 50 $8, 643. 50
Tackifier | LB

035 213-00150 Bonded Fi ber 13. 00 $4, 095. 00/ ACRE 3.90 0. 00 3.90 $0. 00 $15, 970. 50
Matrix | ACRE
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COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON
PRQJECT: CONTI D:  C25862 PCN: 25862-BIC
ESTI MATE NO 5

Qy Amount
Price/ Unit Prev Qy This qgatteo this
Peri od Peri od

Ref Item Item Bl D+CO
No. No. Description Quantity

Cumul ati ve
Anmount

25862-BI D

0200 - ROADWAY

036 216-00201 Soil 16, 442. 00 $2. 93/ SY 0. 00 10, 615.00 10, 615. 00 $31, 101. 95 $31, 101. 95
Ret enti on
Bl anket
(Straw
Coconut)
( Bi odegr adabl e
Cass 1) | SY

037 217-00020 Herbicide 20. 00 $251. 55/ HOUR 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Treat ment |
HOUR

038 304-06007 Aggregate 543. 00 $88. 00/ CY 473. 00 0. 00 473. 00 $0. 00 $41, 624. 00
Base Course
(Cass 6) | CY

039 304-07010 Aggregate 1, 198. 00 $67. 50/ CY 1, 198. 00 0. 00 1, 198. 00 $0. 00 $80, 865. 00
Base Course
(Cass 7)
(Special) | CY

040 304-09102 Aggregate 84. 00 $43. 99/ CY 271. 00 0. 00 271. 00 $0. 00 $11, 921. 29
Base Course
(Recycl ed
Asphal t
Pavenent) | CY

041 403-00720 Hot M x 244. 00 $220. 14/ TON 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Asphal t
( Pat chi ng)
(Asphalt) |
TON

042 403-34751 Hot Mx 229. 00 $260. 09/ TON 245. 48 0. 00 245. 48 $0. 00 $63, 846. 89
Asphal t
(Grading SX)
(75) (PG 64-
28) | TON

043 412-00700 Concrete 54, 035. 00 $56. 46/ SY 48,518.00 6,459.00 54,977.00 $364,675.14 $3,104, 001. 42
Pavenent (7
I nch) | SY

044 506-00209 Riprap (9 99. 00 $140. 00/ CY 34.00 0.00 34.00 $0. 00 $4, 760. 00
Inch) | CY

045 506-01020 Ceogrid 620. 00 $4. 50/ SY 620. 00 0. 00 620. 00 $0. 00 $2, 790. 00
Rei nf or cenent
| SY

046 603-00026 Culvert 102. 00 $327. 60/ LF 151. 00 0. 00 151. 00 $0. 00 $49, 467. 60
Lining (24
Inch) | LF
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COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON
PRQJECT: CONTI D:  C25862 PCN: 25862-BIC
ESTI MATE NO 5

Amount .
Ref Item Item Bl D+CO : . Q:_y Qy to . Cumul ati ve
No. No Description Quantit Frlleey Lalt Fvew ©fy i Dat e Eals Armount
’ : P y Peri od Peri od

25862- Bl D

0200 - ROADWAY

047 603-10240 24 Inch 20. 00 $859. 99/ LF 24.00 0. 00 24.00 $0. 00 $20, 639. 76
Cor rugat ed
Steel Pipe |
LF

048 603-30024 24 Inch Steel 4.00 $1, 400. 00/ EACH 5.00 0. 00 5.00 $0. 00 $7, 000. 00
End Section |
EACH

049 607-11525 Fence 500. 00 $2. 98/ LF 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
(Plastic) | LF

050 607-60620 Road C osure 1.00 $46, 800. 00/ EACH 0.00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Gate | EACH

051 612-00041 Delineator 104. 00 $93. 60/ EACH 85. 00 0. 00 85. 00 $0. 00 $7, 956. 00
(Fl exi bl e)
(Type 1) |
EACH

052 612-00043 Delineator 19. 00 $93. 60/ EACH 18. 00 0. 00 18. 00 $0. 00 $1, 684. 80
(Fl exi bl e)
(Type 111) |
EACH

053 613-01200 2 Inch 82.00 $81. 90/ LF 103. 00 0. 00 103. 00 $0. 00 $8, 435. 70
El ectri cal
Condui t
(Plastic) | LF

054 613-07002 Type Two Pul | 1.00 $2, 182. 05/ EACH 1.00 0. 00 1.00 $0. 00 $2, 182. 05
Box | EACH

055 613-10000 Wring | L S 1.00 $5,850.00/L S 0. 00 0.00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00

056 613-13006 Luminaire 1.00 $1, 316. 25/ EACH 0.00 0.00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
(LED) (6,000
Lurmens) | EACH

057 614-00011 Sign Panel 97.00 $28. 08/ SF 97. 00 0. 00 97.00 $0. 00 $2,723.76
(Cass I) | SF

058 614-00012 Sign Panel 166. 00 $44. 46/ SF 148. 00 0. 00 148. 00 $0. 00 $6, 580. 08
(Cass I1) |
SF
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PRQJECT:

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON

CONTI D:  C25862

ESTI MATE NO. 5

PCN: 25862-BIC

Ref
No.

Item
No.

Item

Bl D+CO
Description Quantity

Qy

Price/ Unit Prev Qy This

Peri od

Qy to
Dat e

Anmount
this
Peri od

Cumul ati ve

Anmount

25862-BI D

0200 - ROADWAY

101

099

059

060

061

062

063

100

064

091

065

614- 00066

614-00220

614- 01503

614- 01573

614-80000

614-80001

614- 80385

622- 00066

625- 00000

625- 00000

626- 00000

Ti mber
Si gnpost 6x6
Inch | LF

St eel

Si gnpost
(2.5x2.5 Inch
Tubing) | LF

Steel Sign
Support (2-

I nch Round)
(Post and
Socket) | EACH

Steel Sign
Support (2-1/2
I nch Round NP-
40) (Post &

Sl i pbase)
EACH

Fl ashi ng
Beacon | EACH

Fl ashi ng
Beacon (Sol ar
Power ed) |
EACH

Runble Strip
| LF

Si gn Pane
(Install Only)
| EACH

Construction
Surveying | L
S

Construction
Surveying -
Added Work | L
S

Mobi | i zati on
| LS

352. 00

3.00

17.00

1.00

1.00

41, 104. 00

11. 00

1.00

1.00

1.00

$22.

$32.

$368.

$690.

$15, 678.

$15, 678.

$0.

$564.

$59, 670.

$59, 670.

$312, 771.

00/ LF 320. 00

25/ LF 0. 00

55/ EACH 3.00

30/ EACH 17.00

00/ EACH 0.00

00/ EACH 1.00

35/ LF 43, 876. 00

54/ EACH 11. 00

0o/L s 0.92

00/L S 0.93

o7/L S 1.00

0.

0.

0.

00

.00

.00

00

.00

.00

00

00

.08

.07

.00

320. 00

17.00

1.00

1.00

43, 876. 00

11.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

$0.

$0.

$0.

$0.

$15, 678.

$0.

$0.

$0.

$4, 773.

$4, 176.

$0.

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

60

90

00

$7, 040.

$0.

$1, 105.

$11, 735.

$15, 678.

$15, 678.

$15, 356.

$6, 209.

$59, 670.

$59, 670.

$312, 771.

00

00

65

10

00

00

60

94

00

00

07

7 of 10

Printed on 2/19/2026 11:25 AM

PMWeb



COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON
PRQJECT: CONTI D:  C25862 PCN: 25862-BIC
ESTI MATE NO 5

Qy Amount
Price/ Unit Prev Qy This qgatteo this
Peri od Peri od

Ref Item Item Bl D+CO
No. No. Description Quantity

Cumul ati ve
Anmount

25862-BI D

0200 - ROADWAY

092 626-00100 Mbbilization 1.00 $111,571.77/L S 0.95 0. 05 1.00 $5, 578. 59 $111, 571. 77
(wi t hout
Aut opay) -
Added Work | L
S

066 627-00008 Modified 250. 00 $204. 75/ GAL 0. 00 253. 00 253. 00 $51, 801. 75 $51, 801. 75
Epoxy Pavenent
Marking | GAL

067 627-30410 Preforned 124. 00 $38. 03/ SF 0. 00 126. 00 126. 00 $4,791.78 $4,791.78
Ther nopl astic
Pavenent
Mar ki ng
(Xwal k- St op
Line) | SF

068 629-01031 Survey 6. 00 $3, 123. 90/ EACH 2.00 0. 00 2.00 $0. 00 $6, 247. 80
Monunent ( Type
3A) | EACH

069 630-00000 Flagging | 300. 00 $40. 95/ HOUR 211. 00 0. 00 211. 00 $0. 00 $8, 640. 45
HOUR

070 630-00007 Traffic 46. 00 $351. 00/ DAY 39. 00 2.00 41. 00 $702. 00 $14, 391. 00
Cont r ol
I nspection |

071 630-00012 Traffic 80. 00 $1, 404. 00/ DAY 75. 00 5.00 80. 00 $7, 020. 00 $112, 320. 00
Cont r ol
Managenent |
DAY

072 630-80335 Barricade 8. 00 $234. 00/ EACH 17.10 1.90 19. 00 $444. 60 $4, 446. 00
(Type 3 M A
(Tenporary) |
EACH

073 630-80341 Construction 94. 00 $64. 35/ EACH 121. 50 13.50 135. 00 $868. 73 $8, 687. 25
Traffic Sign
(Panel Size A
| EACH

097 630-80341 Construction 94. 00 $11. 70/ EACH 111. 60 12. 40 124. 00 $145. 08 $1, 450. 80
Traffic Sign
(Panel Size A
- Added Work |
EACH
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COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON

PRQJECT: CONTI D. C25862 PCN: 25862-BI D
ESTI MATE NG 5
Amount .
Ref ltem Item Bl D+CO : : Q:_y Qy to . Curul ati ve
No. No Description Quantit Priee) Wit Arey @iy i @ Dat e s Amount
’ : P y Peri od Peri od

25862- Bl D

0200 - ROADWAY

074 630-80342 Construction 4.00 $64. 35/ EACH 48. 60 5.40 54.00 $347. 49 $3, 474. 90
Traffic Sign
(Panel Size B)
| EACH

098 630-80342 Construction 4.00 $11. 70/ EACH 33.30 3.70 37.00 $43. 29 $432. 90
Traffic Sign
(Panel Size B)
- Added Work |
EACH

075 630-80350 \Vertical 20. 00 $40. 95/ EACH 0. 00 0. 00 0.00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Panel | EACH

076 630-80355 Portable 0. 00 $4, 680. 00/ EACH 0. 00 0.00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Message Sign
Panel | EACH

077 630-80360 Drum 25.00 $40. 95/ EACH 35.10 3.90 39. 00 $159. 71 $1, 597. 05
Channel i zi ng
Device | EACH

078 630-80380 Traffic Cone 100. 00 $10. 53/ EACH 76.50 8. 50 85. 00 $89. 51 $895. 05
| EACH

090 630-80380 Traffic Cone 100. 00 $1. 17/ EACH 38.90 1.10 40. 00 $1. 29 $46. 80
- Added Work |
EACH

079 700-70010 F/ A M nor 150, 000. 00 $1.00/F A 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Contr act
Revisions | F
A

080 700-70016 F/ A Fuel Cost 0.01 $1.00/F A 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Adjustrment | F
A

081 700-70018 F/ A Roadway 115, 000. 00 $1.00/F A 0. 00 22,002.33 22,002.33 $22, 002. 33 $22,002. 33
Snoot hness
Incentive | F
A

082 700-70019 F/A Asphalt 0.01 $1.00/F A 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Cenment Cost
Adj ustment | F
A

083 700-70023 F/ A On-The- 3, 200. 00 $1.00/F A 0. 00 3, 200. 00 3, 200. 00 $3, 200. 00 $3, 200. 00
Job Trainee |
F A
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COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON
PRQJECT: CONTI D:  C25862 PCN: 25862-BIC
ESTI MATE NO 5

Anmount .
Ref ltem Item Bl D+CO : : Q:_y Qy to . Curul ati ve
No. No Description Quantit Frlleey Lalt Fvew ©fy i Dat e Eals Armount
’ ' P y Peri od Peri od
25862- BI D
0200 - ROADWAY
084 700-70025 F/A Quality  162,000.00 $1.00/F A 0.00 - - ($233,592.1 ($233,592. 14)
I ncentive 233,592.1 233,592. 14 4)
Payment | F A 4
085 700-70082 F/A Furnish & 5,000.00 $1.00/F A 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
I nstall
El ectri cal
Service | F A
086 700-70380 F/A Erosion 3, 000. 00 $1.00/F A 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00

Control | F A

0200 Total $391, 832.30 $4, 686, 218.59

0400 - CONSTRUCTI ON ENG NEERI NG BI D | TEMS

087 620-00002 Field Ofice 1.00 $23, 796. 63/ EACH 1.00 0. 00 1.00 $0. 00 $23, 796. 63
(G ass 2) |
EACH

094 620-00002 Field Ofice 1.00 $15, 653. 04/ EACH 1.00 0. 00 1.00 $0. 00 $15, 653. 04
(Cass 2) -
Added Work |
EACH

088 620-00012 Field 1.00 $20, 884. 50/ EACH 1.00 0. 00 1.00 $0. 00 $20, 884. 50
Laboratory
(Cass 2) |
EACH

095 620-00012 Field 1.00 $14, 531. 00/ EACH 1.00 0. 00 1.00 $0. 00 $14, 531. 00
Laboratory
(Cass 2) -
Added Work |
EACH

089 620-00020 Sanitary 2.00 $3, 510. 00/ EACH 2.00 0. 00 2.00 $0. 00 $7, 020. 00
Facility |
EACH

096 620-00020 Sanitary 1.00 $1, 717. 36/ EACH 1.00 0. 00 1.00 $0. 00 $1, 717. 36
Facility -
Added Work |
EACH

0400 Tot al $0. 00 $83, 602. 53
25862-BI D Total $391,832.30  $391, 832. 30

I nvoi ce Total $391,832.30 $4, 769, 821. 12
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